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PORTAVALIGIA SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC CASE
PORTE-VALISE SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHER KOFFER-TRAGER
PORTA-EQUIPAJE ESPECIFICO

PIAGGIO ZIP 50/125 ‘00/'02

(__SR56 - KR56 )\
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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
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DISTANZIALE

ORIGINALE
PORTAPACCHI GAMBE POSTER. SUPPORTO POST. | | VITE TE M6x16 VITE TCEl M6x16 | | ORIGINAL COLLAR
LUGGAGE CARRIER | | REAR SUPPORT REAR SUPPORT SCREW Méx16 SCREW Méx16 DISTANCE
PORTE-PAQUETS PATTES POSTER. SUPPORT POSTER. VIS Méx16 VIS M6x16 ENTRETQISE CRIG.
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MOUSSE ADESIVA

25x45 sp.3 VITE TSCEl M6x25 RONDELLA 1826 | | VITE TBEI M6x30
MOUSSE ADHESIVE || SCREW M6x25 WASHER 18@6 SCREW Méx30
MOUSSE ADHESIF WIS Méx25 RONDELLE 186 VIS Méx30
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